Voter ID

1042138616
1165309052
1175687687
1150074338
1150949699
1219880683
2142975201
2120226472
1023357312
2191795509
2191795411
2197154152
1042136733

MAIL IN BALLOTS RECEIVED

1042138709

Last Name
OCHOA
KAPLAN
JACKSON
WOOoDY
HALPAIN
HENSON
GROSS-BROOKS
YEAGER
HALPAIN
GILLIAM
GILLIAM
MCNABB
MOORE

DUVALL

First Name
DANNY
MICHAEL
BLAKE
JONATHAN
DONALD
CALEB
JESSICA
CALEB
DANIEL
TYLER
GARRETT
HEATHER
KENNETH

RAYMOND

Location Name

ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER
ROPES ISD-FOYER

MAIL IN

Check-In Date
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24
2023-04-24

4/24/2023

Check-In Time
03:09:53 PM
03:07:57 PM
01:30:39 PM
01:12:20 PM
01:04:10 PM
12:41:44 PM
12:15:36 PM
12:07:47 PM
12:05:51 PM
11:20:28 AM
11:19:17 AM
11:18:21 AM
11:00:05 AM




	Sheet

